Race Date
October 26, 2019

Place

Overall Name

Josh Powers
Leonardi Lamour
Jaguar Stephens
Mattias Biors
Kevin Brachle
Albin Birs

Edwin Pacheco
Dane Wilson
David Browne
Paul Matten
Lucas Giles
Markus Droescher
Scott Svec
Grayson Leadbetter
Braden Turner
Haydee Staebell
Andy Dolwick
Lauren Bogan
Juan Lopez

Ken Craft
Matthew Sibert
Jim Chamberlin
Paul Benson

Nick Carr

Hayden Koehler
Mark Buckley
Simon Persson
Chuck Moseley
Santa Claus
Daniel Persson
Janneczka Hernandez
Greg Wolpert
Mark Athanacio
Leon Droescher
Amy Sanislo
Ramon Garcia Jr
Alen Bajraktarevic
Brendan Bleau
Dina Bajraktarevic
Don Owens

Bob Marcum
Raymond Villani
Edvin Birs

Emily Schaab
Darrell Haney
Nicole Leadbetter
Yvette Taylor Benson
Becky Michael
Danielle Perkins
Chris Bleau
Giovanna Tramazzo
Mason Lyba
Carole Buckley
Connie Pollina
Jennifer Kraff Best
Tyler Rhoden
Alberto Otano
Erika Young

Teri Derose

Julia Rook
Charlotte Marshall
Sarah Miller
Patricia Botero
Tom Miles
Christian Bohn
Pam Fultz

Shae Brink

Results produced by GCR

City

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Boras

Naples FL
Bors

Naples FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Esteroestero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bors

Naples FL
Naples FL
Bors

Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Harrison NY
Bors

Naples FL
Naples FL
Esteroestero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Petersburg IL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Naples FL
Port Clinton OH
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Pittsburgh PA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

2019 Monster Dash
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4632
4566
4673
4466
4476
4467
4623
4060
4482
4583
4526
4509
4677
4570
4687
4670
4506
4473
4574
4496
4659
4488
4465
4487
4555
4484
4629
4606
4490
4628
4535
4704
4454
4508
4650
4521
4456
4471
4457
4622
4579
4691
4468
4651
4532
4571
4679
4595
4626
4472
4684
4576
4483
4631
4558
4640
4621
4707
4503
4644
4581
4598
4475
4597
4474
4519
4479

19
18
15
49
36
11
42
30
57
57
15
34
32
10
11
30
46
34
24
57
33
53
53
41
13
58
11
61
45
46
17
64
54
11
50
29
13

8
42
75
72
62
13
11
66
39
51
51
28
45
24
11
55
54
37
10
25
14
61
12
12
25
36
68
31
46
23
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Overall
Overall
Overall
Masters
35-39
11-14
40-44
30-34
Grandma
55-59
15-19
30-34
30-34
0-10
11-14
Overall
45-49
Overall
20-24
55-59
30-34
50-54
50-54
40-44
11-14
55-59
11-14
60-64
45-49
45-49
Overall
60-64
50-54
11-14
Masters
25-29
11-14
0-10
40-44
75-79
70-74
60-64
11-14
11-14
65-69
35-39
Grandma
50-54
25-29
45-49
20-24
11-14
55-59
50-54
35-39
0-10
25-29
11-14
60-64
11-14
11-14
25-29
35-39
65-69
30-34
45-49
20-24

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:09.5 17:09.6
18:00.8 18:00.8
19:20.4 19:20.4
19:21.1 19:21.1
19:22.6 19:25.5
19:32.4 19:32.4
20:25.6 20:27.4
20:32.1 20:32.2
20:38.5 20:38.5
20:50.0 20:50.1
21:26.9 21:26.9
21:40.7 21:40.7
21:49.2 21:49.2
21:52.9 21:53.6
21:54.1 21:54.1
22:23.8 22:29.9
22:44.1 22:56.7
22:54.1 22:59.3
22:45.6 23:00.1
23:05.6 23:05.6
23:22.9 23:29.0
23:38.0 23:38.1
23:42.9 23:46.2
23:40.3 23:47.7
23:49.2 23:50.8
23:45.4 23:50.9
23:53.6 23:53.6
24:03.9 24:03.9
24:12.2 24:12.2
24:15.3 24:17.4
24:19.7 24:28.7
24:38.4 24:40.8
24:57.2 25:00.6
25:01.8 25:01.9
24:59.6 25:02.1
24:49.2 25:02.2
25:04.5 25:06.3
25:04.2 25:18.4
25:21.0 25:23.2
25:41.1 25:41.1
25:53.8 25:57.2
25:48.0 25:58.8
26:02.0 26:02.0
26:01.7 26:03.6
26:18.0 26:20.9
26:24.9 26:27.4
26:24.8 26:27.7
26:34.9 26:37.0
26:43.2 26:49.1
26:41.7 26:56.7
26:48.6 26:57.1
27:06.8 27:06.9
27:01.8 27:07.3
27:10.9 27:12.7
27:13.2 27:26.1
27:27.3 27:27.3
27:29.0 27:29.0
27:30.5 27:30.5
27:31.2 27:38.1
27:45.0 27:45.0
27:35.8 27:45.5
27:32.3 27:47.2
27:45.9 27:47.3
27:50.4 27:50.5
27:37.8 27:51.4
27:51.8 27:54.4
27:45.0 27:57.2
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Race Date
October 26, 2019

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Fat Shadow

Lori Larkin
Stephanie Ohloff
Jamie Lenau

Unknown Partic. 4610

Brandy Singleton
Maria Parra
Natasha Hipwell
Brandon Hipwell
Stacie Brink
Mark Anderson

Elizabeth McLaughlin

Aron Persson
Jennifer Devries
Ryan Lake
Sabrina Guttman
John Stanfill
Andrew McLaughlin
Elizabeth Johnson
Eva Benson

Wei Su

Kristi Nickele
Kylee Ness

Elise Altman
Shannon Bartz
Colleen Wooden
Andrew Moser
John Brennen
Jackie Andersen
Wayne Andersen
Kathleen Norgart
Jennifer Sullivan
Rafael Parra
Veronica Mir
Donald Wruck
Corey Ashcroft
Miles Anthony
Hannah Allen
Marion Hoffman
Marci Seamples
Heather Lakatos
Lisa Jess

Robert Laity

Jay Early

Derek Gilbert
Jeanine Messana
Ansley Weidle
Lisa Stanfill
Penny Singleton
Katelyn Dermody
Bart Singleton
Ella Domain
Herb Townsend
Logan Westley
John Lanham
Marc Lyba
Wimberly Smith
Sam Vieira
Claire Dedow
Kristin Bailey
Michelle Falcone
Lee Ann Williams
Michelle Rodriguez
Megan King
Tayler Reed

Kim Diamond
Barbara Uible

Results produced by GCR

City

Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Sandwich MA

Naples FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Mashpee MA
Bors

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Mashpee MA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Mashpee MA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naplesnaples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Ave Maria FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Fort Myers FL
Prospect KY
Naples FL

2019 Monster Dash
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4658
4569
4620
4572
4610
4662
4624
4538
4537
4480
4449
4501
4627
4504
4565
4530
4671
4590
4544
4463
4675
4612
4611
4443
4459
4705
4608
4478
4446
4447
4615
4676
4625
4600
4706
4453
4451
4442
4539
4655
4564
4543
4563
4510
4525
4593
4697
4672
4663
4501
4661
4507
4683
4699
4568
4575
4667
4690
4500
4455
4514
4702
4643
4554
4638
4505
4688

13
56
40
43

12
15
29
43
43
52
42
14
40
28
13
49
43
38
11
26
30
25
47
39
56
49
78
54
54
63
42
48
34
45
47
7
25
70
43
44
55
44
51
34
44
17
49
10
10
35
12
81
28
60
51
46
27
58
33
37
52
51
34
32
52
67
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11-14
55-59
40-44
40-44
0-10
11-14
15-19
25-29
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
11-14
40-44
25-29
11-14
45-49
40-44
35-39
11-14
25-29
30-34
25-29
45-49
35-39
55-59
45-49
75-79
50-54
50-54
60-64
40-44
45-49
30-34
45-49
45-49
75-79
25-29
70-74
40-44
40-44
55-59
40-44
50-54
30-34
40-44
15-19
45-49
0-10
0-10
35-39
11-14
80-99
25-29
60-64
50-54
45-49
25-29
55-59
30-34
35-39
50-54
50-54
30-34
30-34
50-54
65-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
28:03.7 28:03.7
28:02.2 28:06.0
27:56.9 28:09.5
28:01.5 28:10.8
28:19.0 28:19.0
28:24.9 28:33.8
28:34.1 28:38.2
28:38.8 28:41.9
28:38.7 28:41.9
28:33.1 28:45.2
28:33.2 28:48.2
28:47.0 28:57.0
29:06.4 29:06.4
29:06.7 29:13.2
29:21.0 29:23.6
29:30.5 29:32.0
29:28.4 29:33.0
29:24.2 29:33.5
29:33.0 29:37.7
29:36.6 29:39.7
29:36.3 29:42.3
29:32.9 29:42.9
29:35.3 29:43.6
29:30.3 29:47.5
29:40.9 29:48.2
29:46.0 29:52.2
29:43.9 29:54.7
29:47.8 29:55.9
29:46.5 29:57.6
29:46.3 29:57.9
30:08.6 30:11.1
30:10.5 30:15.1
30:13.1 30:17.1
30:11.1 30:18.2
29:56.8 30:23.4
30:26.3 30:34.7
30:36.6 30:36.6
30:44.0 30:44.0
30:34.5 30:45.2
30:44.3 30:56.6
30:59.4 31:09.5
31:08.2 31:12.4
30:49.0 31:13.0
31:18.4 31:24.7
31:12.3 31:26.3
31:24.1 31:29.1
31:32.5 31:32.5
31:28.4 31:33.4
31:31.7 31:40.4
31:33.0 31:41.7
31:43.4 31:43.4
31:42.1 31:43.6
31:36.4 31:45.0
31:32.2 31:45.3
31:32.5 31:50.4
31:51.8 31:51.8
31:53.8 31:57.7
31:44.2 32:02.5
32:02.6 32:10.2
32:04.8 32:18.0
32:20.0 32:20.0
32:21.0 32:26.3
32:22.1 32:36.0
32:29.2 32:42.7
32:35.9 32:46.9
32:41.2 32:50.9
33:01.6 33:13.3

Pace

8:59/M
8:59/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:14/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:40/M
9:36/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
9:53/M
10:02/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:08/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:35/M
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Race Date
October 26, 2019

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Sara Phelps

Doug Clark
Colleen Greene
Helen Wang Early
Trisha Blakemore
Jessica Hayes
Katie Salvi
Michael Harmeling
Caelan Kidd
Margo Kidd
Cassandra Nocifora
Philip A Marrone Jr
Jessica Decastro
Kevin Bartlett
Maria Lane

David Spaulding
Carina Amos
Robert Ramsay
Sundi Faith
Catherine Faerber
Adrienn Balazs
Shannon Novak
Marie Coleman
Justin Cooper
Amelia Smith
Michelle Moretti
Holly Smith
Melissa Karr
Alexandra Cooper
Jordain Nielsen
Ursula McGarvey
Deborah Ashby
Lisa Fernandez
Mindy Ramsay
Julie Freeland-Trettis
Thomas Trettis
Erika Cook

Nicole Safarowsky
Cornell Becker

Elisabeth Smith-Thole

Mike Reagan
Teresa Toscano
Diane Martel

Brett Genzale
Marika Lodle
Jessika Hernandez
Megan Morris
Hank Brown

Mark Derose

Sara Robinson
Nikita Sepanski
Marissa Rockwell
Bianca Aquilina
Jeremy Schaab
Kristin Ladia
Ruben Campuzano
George MacKnet
Lindsey Granneman
Danny Ullom
Diane Wanamaker
Chris Cromer

Holly Covey
Octavio Hester
Amanda May
Deanna Peterson
Jason Anderson
Lisa Reddish

Results produced by GCR

City

Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Estero FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Arlington Heights IL
Naples FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Cape Coral FL
Naples FL
Cape Coral FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers Beach FL
Fort Myers Beach FL
Naples FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Maplws FL
Cologne FL
Naples FL
Manahawkin NJ
Naples FL
Sherbrooke QC
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Port Clinton OH
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
North Fort Myers FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

2019 Monster Dash
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4630
4489
4529
4696
4470
4534
4649
4533
4551
4552
4614
4580
4499
4051
4567
4669
4445
4635
4513
4512
4458
4616
4491
4494
4664
4603
4665
4547
4493
4613
4588
4452
4515
4634
4518
4685
4492
4067
4460
4668
4636
4682
4582
4524
4573
4536
4605
4481
4502
4641
4657
4642
4010
4652
4562
4486
4578
4528
4689
4695
4497
4495
4038
4584
4101
4448
4637

20
31
48
a7
43
31
30
35
12
45
45
44
27
24
67
72
33
a7
52
55
40
35
65
26

9
51
56
49
27
31
57
46
32
34
49
62
41
41
40
65
56
40
60
40
27
22
23
23
58
30
27
30
42
45
24
59
75
29
61
67
56
40
10
37
25
32
50
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20-24
30-34
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
30-34
35-39
11-14
45-49
45-49
40-44
25-29
20-24
65-69
70-74
30-34
45-49
50-54
55-59
40-44
35-39
65-69
25-29
0-10
50-54
55-59
45-49
25-29
30-34
55-59
45-49
30-34
30-34
45-49
60-64
40-44
40-44
40-44
65-69
55-59
40-44
60-64
40-44
25-29
20-24
20-24
20-24
55-59
30-34
25-29
30-34
40-44
45-49
20-24
55-59
75-79
25-29
60-64
65-69
55-59
40-44
0-10
35-39
25-29
30-34
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
33:18.0 33:18.0
33:14.7 33:25.4
33:17.0 33:27.1
33:22.9 33:29.5
33:24.9 33:44.5
33:39.7 33:51.1
33:48.0 34:07.9
33:48.8 34:08.5
34:03.2 34:11.0
34:06.8 34:15.0
34:09.4 34:31.0
34:20.3 34:39.5
34:32.4 34:41.5
34:32.8 34:41.8
34:35.2 34:46.5
34:54.7 34:54.7
34:44.4 34:57.5
34:59.2 35:03.9
34:41.9 35:07.2
34:43.3 35:07.6
34:43.7 35:08.4
34:54.6 35:10.0
34:59.6 35:17.8
34:59.4 35:19.7
34:47.6 35:19.8
35:01.6 35:20.2
34:48.6 35:20.4
35:02.5 35:20.7
35:03.6 35:24.0
35:12.8 35:33.4
35:27.3 35:33.6
35:27.4 35:34.5
35:32.2 35:35.0
35:30.6 35:36.0
35:20.0 35:49.7
35:21.7 35:51.4
35:43.2 35:59.6
35:43.5 36:06.1
35:44.2 36:06.5
36:01.9 36:07.8
36:10.3 36:13.7
36:03.0 36:14.5
35:54.9 36:16.4
36:02.5 36:16.9
36:04.4 36:25.1
36:16.4 36:25.8
36:12.0 36:31.5
36:12.9 36:31.5
36:35.1 36:43.4
36:48.4 37:00.6
36:52.3 37:04.3
36:54.0 37:06.0
37:06.5 37:10.7
38:00.2 38:18.2
38:29.2 38:40.8
38:35.7 38:54.3
38:56.6 39:08.4
39:54.9 40:03.7
39:59.7 40:07.5
40:06.6 40:19.8
40:31.8 40:43.5
40:34.8 40:49.0
40:43.3 40:53.2
41:20.4 41:36.0
41:22.2 41:37.3
41:23.1 41:37.6
41:22.1 41:37.7

Pace

10:40/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
11:00/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:11/M
11:08/M
11:13/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:09/M
11:13/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:17/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:33/M
11:36/M
11:33/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:37/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:44/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:53/M
12:11/M
12:20/M
12:22/M
12:29/M
12:47/M
12:49/M
12:51/M
12:59/M
13:00/M
13:03/M
13:15/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
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Race Date
October 26, 2019

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Jon Pryor
Shanna Ross
Sandra Szilagyi
Katelyn Fielder
Marty Scott
Susan Hronowski
Bonnie Moser
Joanna Volpicelli
Jennifer Gates
Dieter Thole
Unknown Partic. 4085
Anita Shapiro
Samantha Troast
Sarah Hall

Susan Brehm
Josephine Walker
Jan Miles
Christina Glisson
Dakota Blair
Chrissy Jones
Charlene Myers
Joann Angel
Kendyl Kowalik
Jennifer Kowalik
Amber Waibel
Ryleigh Waibel
Wendy McCarty
Robin Smith

Jim Morey

Paul Stubblefield
Scott Rosenblum
Erika Schorpp
Penny Gambrel
Lacey Rosenblum
Carol Montgomery
Michelle Kuntz
Phyllis Kuntz

Lina Mir
Savannah Witherspoon
Gerard Intindola
Sarah Wildey

Results produced by GCR

City

Naples FL
Naples FL
Port Clinton OH
Naples FL
Port Clinton OH
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Pittsburgh PA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Bolton Landing NY
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Cape Coral FL
Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

2019 Monster Dash
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4633
4647
4678
4516
4654
4540
4609
4692
4523
4680
4085
4078
4686
4531
4477
4694
4596
4527
4469
4545
4104
4450
4557
4556
4693
4057
4585
4666
4604
4674
4646
4653
4520
4645
4602
4560
4561
4599
4703
4542
4700

38
40
60
28
61
57
47
37
55
83

79
26
26
66
27
66
40
27
33
62
63
11
46
37
10
60
60
53
47
37
40
45
37
84
32
60
31
10
56
38
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AG Place

3
18
4
14
7
10
12
10
11
2
6
1
15
16
6
17
-
19
6
14
5
6
9
13

35-39
40-44
60-64
25-29
60-64
55-59
45-49
35-39
55-59
80-99
0-10
75-79
25-29
25-29
65-69
25-29
65-69
40-44
25-29
30-34
60-64
60-64
11-14
45-49
35-39
0-10
60-64
60-64
50-54
45-49
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
80-99
30-34
60-64
30-34
0-10
55-59
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
41:23.9 41:39.0
42:16.6 42:36.5
42:44.8 42:52.3
42:40.8 42:57.5
42:55.4 43:03.0
43:50.5 44:09.7
44:06.9 44:17.3
44:16.6 44:32.8
44:11.8 44:33.5
45:08.9 45:15.8
45:35.7 45:38.9
45:37.2 45:40.4
45:38.4 46:00.2
45:38.6 46:00.3
45:52.2 46:05.2
46:18.7 46:26.2
46:50.5 46:59.5
47:09.8 47:27.1
47:10.1 47:27.6
47:09.9 47:27.6
47:53.8 48:08.5
48:13.9 48:19.4
48:54.3 48:59.5
48:54.3 48:59.8
48:35.3 49:01.0
48:34.9 49:01.6
49:43.8 49:59.1
49:45.6 50:01.0
50:08.4 50:20.9
51:19.7 51:38.5
52:15.6 52:38.1
52:47.6 52:47.6
52:45.4 52:48.7
52:35.6 52:55.5
55:03.9 55:21.3
55:41.1 55:57.5
55:40.6 55:57.8
56:40.9 56:47.6
57:10.5 57:10.6
57:30.0 57:44.4
57:27.8 57:52.4

Pace

13:16/M
13:33/M
13:42/M
13:41/M
13:45/M
14:03/M
14:08/M
14:11/M
14:10/M
14:28/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:42/M
14:50/M
15:01/M
15:07/M
15:07/M
15:07/M
15:21/M
15:27/M
15:40/M
15:40/M
15:34/M
15:34/M
15:56/M
15:57/M
16:04/M
16:27/M
16:45/M
16:55/M
16:54/M
16:51/M
17:39/M
17:51/M
17:51/M
18:10/M
18:19/M
18:26/M
18:25/M
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